

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Now - Construction of road from Kalaiya to Gahil Asthan					
Name and firm of Contractor - Naval Alam					
Agreement no. - 09/SB/D/2019					20
Agreement value - Rs 1,74,70,343=00					
Date of agreement - 10/10/2019					
Stipulated date of Completion - 09/10/2020					
Actual date of Completion - 21/11/2020					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Setting out pillars - do					
Qty = 1.800 km				Page - 24	
@ Rs. 33454.70/km				Rs. 60236=00	
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - do					
Qty = 0.63 Hectare				Page - 24	
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect.				Rs. 31183=00	
(3/3) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - Lead upto 1000 m - do					
Qty = 5517.83 m ³				Page - 24	
@ Rs 184.19/m ³				Rs. 1016329=00	
(4/6) Cost of G. S.B with well - graded material (grading I) - do					
Qty = 681.75 m ²				Page - 25	
@ Rs. 2951.83/m ²				Rs. 2012410=00	

Continuation

Rs. 3120158=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Provision by mechanical means	W.B M (3247-3)				
Qty = 511.31 m ³				Page - 25	
Rs. 3663.47/m ³				Rs. 1873169=00	
(6/7) Provision for pavement	Cement concrete				
(M-30) grade	- do -				
Qty = 1090.80 m ³				Page - 25	
Rs. 6746.48/m ³				Rs. 7359060=00	
(7/8) Hand shoulder	Laying				
brick soling layer	- do -				
Qty = 1800 m ²					
vide T.M.B.				Page - 25	
Rs. 503.51/m ²				Rs. 906318=00	
(8/4) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder	- do -				
Qty = 1353.42 m ³				Page - 26	
Rs. 176175/m ³				Rs. 239217=00	
(9/19) Provision for laying R.C.C. pipe NP ₃ for culverts	- do -				
Qty = 7.5 ML				Page - 26	
Rs. 3443.02/M				Rs. 25823=00	
(10/12) Provision for road masonry on C.C. pavement	- do - do -				
Qty = 360 m ²				Page - 26	
Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 300463=00	
				Rs. 13824208=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/13) Providing boundary pillars					
do		do			
Qty = 16 no		Page - 26			
@ Rs. 464.86/each					Rs. 7435 = 00
(12/14) Providing direction and place identification signs up to					
Qty = 07 no		Page - 26			
@ Rs. 11731.95/each					Rs. 82124 = 00
(13/10) R.C.C. M-15 up to 4 km					
Local stone of standard design - do					
km stone = 03 no					
vide T.M.B.		Page - 26			
@ Rs. 2248.21/each					Rs. 6745 = 00
200m stone = 07 no					
@ Rs. 626.86/each					Rs. 4388 = 00
(14/15) Providing and fixing Logo of MMGSY project		do			
Qty = 05 no		Page - 27			
@ Rs. 9370.03/each					Rs. 46850 = 00
(15/11) Providing traffic sign - do					
600mm regulated & tapered = 07 no					
vide T.M.B.		Page - 27			
@ Rs. 3412.73/each					Rs. 23889 = 00
600 mm circular = 05 no					
@ Rs. 4585.84/each					Rs. 22929 = 00
					Rs. 14018568 = 00

Continuation

B.F. Rs 140/8568 = 00

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Di	
800mm x 600mm rectangular = 0.74					
③ Rs. 64.05.54/each					Rs. 44832 = 00
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 0.54					
② Rs 4465.76/each					Rs. 22329 = 00
					Rs. 14085736 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs. 1690288 = 00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs. 140857 = 00
					Rs. 15916881 = 00
Less 0.11% below					(-) Rs 17509 = 00
					Rs. 15899372 = 00
Less previous paid					(-) Rs 13692419 = 00
					Rs. 2206953 = 00

302/1
22/06/2021
J.E.

10/7/21
E.C.

C.P.

18.7.21
E.C.

Continuation